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Women / 4 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Air Force * 114.300 28.925 28.375 28.800 28.200
51 5 2

4006 Kendall Christiansen 9.700 9.650 9.450
4012 Julia Nolle 9.650
4004 Maya Vandekolk 9.575 9.375
4003 Jordan Perry 9.400 9.550
4005 Ava Tilly 9.325
4001 Callie Bolender 9.700
4007 Talia Tonn 9.550
4008 Ava Whitt 9.375

2 OGC * 114.200 28.550 28.450 28.325 28.875
12 4 6

4140 Neva Schlies 9.625 9.675 9.425
4128 Audrina Welsch 9.475
4138 Greta Morris 9.450 9.400 9.8259.400
4137 Estella Marschall 9.375 9.500
4133 Chi Chi Gundrum 9.550
4139 Payton Ronson 9.500

3 Swiss * 114.100 28.375 28.650 28.750 28.325
44 2 3

4062 Marly Roloff 9.500 9.625
4059 Isabel Kolp 9.475 9.650
4063 Daniyeli Pratt 9.400 9.525 9.2759.625
4141 Aniya House 9.575
4066 Josefina O'Brien 9.550 9.400
4065 Alyson Miceli 9.500

4 LaFleur's * 114.000 28.475 28.575 28.550 28.400
33 3 5

4090 Mackenzie Gruszynski 9.550 9.575
4074 Emersyn Coulter 9.475
4071 Grace DeValkenaere 9.450 9.450 9.425
4091 Breanna Flanary 9.600 9.525
4089 Morgan Ramus 9.525
4073 Madison Long 9.550
4081 Olivia Wiske 9.475
4079 Kate Wang 9.400
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5 Salto * 113.675 28.100 27.950 28.950 28.675
25 7 1

4118 Sydney Koetterhagen 9.450 9.275
4116 Sophia Brueggeman 9.350 9.275 9.500
4120 Maddy Nelson 9.300
4121 Lexi Hummer 9.400 9.6509.650
4117 Riley Goral 9.675
4111 Kay Braun 9.5259.625

6 Gymfinity * 112.975 27.850 29.050 28.100 27.975
66 1 7

4029 Elizabeth Schiefelbein 9.300 9.350
4040 Addie Draper 9.300 9.300
4032 Edith Norrbom 9.250 9.675 9.275
4033 Clara Evenson 9.700 9.400
4034 Emma Huckelberry 9.675 9.400
4035 Ava Zupan-Walsh 9.350

7 North Shore * 111.400 27.700 28.025 28.575 27.100
77 6 4

4098 Sadie O'Neil 9.400 9.000
4099 Georgia Sulsberger 9.175 9.475
4100 Gabi Ortiz Fleet 9.125 9.300 9.700
4102 Sophia Claditis 9.250 9.000
4108 Grace Talb 9.500
4094 Mandy Callen 9.1009.375

8 Team UP * 108.725 26.975 27.425 27.350 26.975
89 8 8

4052 Alena Sanfelippo 9.100 9.050 8.8509.300
4058 TriChelle Smaller 8.950
4057 Jocelyn Hager 8.925
4051 Shaylie Pinkert 9.250
4048 Mackenna Chaput 9.125
4049 Abby Hebert 8.8759.100
4056 Kimberly Lenberg 9.2508.950

9 Starz * 107.300 27.025 27.025 26.750 26.500
98 9 9

4025 Danica Mrotek 9.100
4026 Elia Moehr 9.000 8.925 8.9509.225
4024 Lavinia Lee 8.925 8.675
4022 Morgan Sinkula 9.100 8.6258.850
4027 Macy Beth Kindt 9.000 8.925
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10 Carousel * 104.400 26.000 25.900 26.450 26.050
1010 10 10

4016 Sylvia Fries 8.775 8.550
4018 Emma Witkowski 8.625
4015 Madeline Firkus 8.600 8.6758.750
4017 Taylor Cejka 8.700 8.6258.850
4019 Rylee Timm 8.650 8.750
4020 Riley Delwiche 8.850

11 Northwood * 95.575 24.950 22.950 23.675 24.000
1111 12 11

4069 Nevaeh Anderson 8.425 7.800 7.8507.525
4068 Lucy Baumgartner 8.400 8.350 8.200
4070 Lily Acklam 8.125 6.800 7.850
4067 Jasmyn Joslin 7.9508.300

12 Hub City * 94.325 24.875 23.475 22.625 23.350
1212 11 12

4046 Alayna Richardson 8.775 8.075 8.4007.700
4045 Emily Harrison 8.150 8.250 7.6008.400
4044 Ashley Jaeger 7.950 7.150 7.3506.525
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